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Approved Tariff

Mobitel Family and Group Packages

Tariff Approval No: TRC/M/Promo/20/08

1. Group Package (Self Employed) (Prepaid)

Group calls/SMS

Free within the group

Calls outside the group

Rs.1.50 + taxes (or as per addon plans)

Initial recharge

Rs.300

Subscription for each group number

Rs. 100 + taxes

Validity Period

30 days

The above package can have a minimum of 2 members, no maximum limit
Subscription fee of Rs. 100 will be charged from each member

Default data rate of Rs. 0.30/MB and block size of 10 KB is applicable for data usage
Customer(s) can activate voice/data addon plans on top of the group package.

2. Best Friends and Family Group Package (Prepaid)

calls/ SMS

Free in between the main connection and
other linked connections only

Calls outside the two designated numbers

Rs.1.50 + taxes (or as per addon plans)

Subscription for 1 group number

Rs. 100 + taxes

Subscription for 2 group numbers

Rs. 190 + taxes

Subscription for 3 group numbers

Rs. 255 + taxes

Subscription for 4 group numbers

Rs. 300 + taxes

Validity Period

30 days

e The above package can have groups of 2 — 5 members (Mobitel subscribers only)

e Subscription will be charged from service activated subscriber. Others will not be charged for
the service. Calls and SMSs will be free in-between main connection and other linked

connections only.

e Default data rate of Rs. 0.30/MB and block size of 10 KB is applicable for data usage

e Customer(s) can activate voice/data addon plans on top of the group package.




